	55597		
r 2e Héloko. A	RECORDING REQUESTED BY		
		County of Klamath ss. Vol MSS	
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND. UNLESS WISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	County of Klamath ss. Vol. M95 Page	19746
	NAME WILLIAM TO:	at request of:	
9	NAME WILLIAM V. WEBER ADDRESS 2B46 AMADON AVE, CITY - ON TO SIG	on this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>December</u> A D	
	CITY & ONTARIO CA. 91741 STATE ZIP	in Vol. M85 O'clock P M and 1 19 85	
		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	
	Title Order No. Escrow No.	Fee, \$5.00	
		Deputy.	
	ſ	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	
	Į.	uuuam lleed	
	The undersigned declares that the document	This is a conveyance in di	
<i></i>	 computed on the full value of the interest computed on the full value less the value of tenements or realty is located in 	marriage by one spouse to the other or property conveyed, or is f liens or encumbrances remaining thereon at the time of sale. The	n of a fand is
45	tenements or realty is located in unincorporated area	f liens or encumbrances remaining thereon at the	and is
m in	no		land,
I. C.	FOR K/MALTABLE CONSIDERATION	and	
c ,	woman strong, recei	ipt of which is hereby acknowledged, FLORIS V. WEBER, a	×
	does . hereby remise relations	weber, a	
1 11	sole and separate property	aim to WILLIAM V. WEBER, a married man as his	
č. ru	-	a married man as his	
	the following described real property in the state of Ediformin : Oregona		
		county of Klamath	4
	An undivided one-half interes KLAMATH FOREST ESTATES, Klama		
	KLAMATH FOREST ESTATES, Klama	th County, Oregon.	3
and the second sec			
		"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPED TO THIS INSTRUMENT OF ALLOW	
	tels instrument is being recorded as an science only, and has not a an	APDITO	1
ex	as insumment is being recorded as an scommodation only, and has not been tamined as to validity, sufficiency or effect it ay have upon the herein described as	REGULATIONS BEFORE LAWS AND	
The Th	tis courter the herein described and	PERSON ACQUIRING FEE THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	
AS	SPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		
		APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES,"	
	ated February 28, 1985		
		FLORIS V. WEBER CC.	
ST CO	ATE OF CALIFORNIA		
- On_	UNTY OF <u>SAN BERNARDINO</u> <u>February 28, 1985</u> ss.		
app K n	February 28, 1985 SS. hed, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personal eared FLORIS V. WEREP		
ba	eared <u>FLORIS V</u> WEBER OWN to me or proved <u>Lopersonally</u> Sis of satisfactory evidence	F	
	uccory evidence the		
to be	e the personwhose namesubscribed and	FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	
uistru	ument and acknowledged that She executed the same.		
X	andra & J	SANDRA L LUIS	
	Signature of Notary	Principal Office In	
		San Bernardino County My Comm. Exp. June 24, 1988	
MAIT	ID		A
MAIL	TAX STATEMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN ON FOLLOW	Assessor's Parcel No. NG LINE: IF NO PARTY SO SHOWN, MAIL AS DIRECTED ABOVE treet Address	
CAI -114	Name A (Rev. 6-81) (8 pt) St	NG LINE; IF NO PARTY SO SHOWN, MAIL AS DIRECTED AND	
	(8 pt.) St	treet Address City & State	
		·	